Epicfan.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
COLOSSUS INDUSTRIAL HVLS FAN
Construction or Engineering ApprovalProject Information
By_ ______________________________________________________
Company__________________________________________________
Address___________________________________________________
Date______________________________________________________

  Extra Wide Beam Plate _______ _inch wide beam
  Powder Coated Blades ___________ RAL Color
  Powder Coated Frame & Mount ________ RAL Color
  Powder Coated Winglets __________ RAL Color
  Corrosion Resistant Package **consult factory
  Black Anodized Blades        Silver Anodized Blades
  Black Motor Covers             Silver Motor Covers
  Laminated Wood Beam Brackets
  Truss Span Mounting Kit (consult factory)
  Z-Purlin Mounting Kit (consult factory)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
COLOSSUS INDUSTRIAL HVLS FAN
Model
Number Fan Size Hanging Weight Normal Industrial
Spacing RPM
EIF08-155 8 FT 1.5 HP 164 lbs. (73 kg) 55 feet 198
EIF10-155 10 FT 1.5 HP 173 lbs. (82 kg) 60 feet 154
EIF12-155 12 FT 1.5 HP 181 lbs. (86 kg) 65 feet 125
EIF14-155 14 FT 1.5 HP 189 lbs. (86 kg) 70 feet 106
EIF16-155 16 FT 1.5 HP 198 lbs. (94 kg) 90 feet 92
EIF18-155 18 FT 1.5 HP 206 lbs. (101 kg) 95 feet 81
EIF20-155 20 FT 1.5 HP 214 lbs. (105 kg) 100 feet 72
EIF24-205 24 FT 2.0 HP 231 lbs. (107 kg) 110 feet 60
ESF-CIHVLS-0122
4Front Engineered Solutions reserves the right to change specifications and designs without notice and without incurring obligations. 4Front Engineered Solutions
products may be the subject of one or more U.S. and/or foreign, issued and/or pending, design and/or utility patents. Epic and Epic Fans as words and logos are
registered trademarks belonging to ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems AB or other companies controlled by the same organization.